341 Meeting of Creditors Schedule for
Krispen S. Carroll
April 19, 2024

341 Meeting of Creditors to start at time listed.

Zoom Link for all Meetings- https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9497247977 2pwd=SHhYWEQrYOhHYXBIZzBuWjFKWE9QQTO09

Meeting ID - 949 724 7977 Passcode - 271 884 9134
Zoom Call in Number - 313-331-6488

Breakout Room 1

8:00 am
24-42509-MAR

24-42535-MAR

24-42558-L.SG

9:00 am
24-42728-LSG

24-42647-MAR
24-42737-LSG
24-41128-MAR

10:00 am
23-51279-LSG

23-50179-MAR
24-42739-L.SG

Daniela Dimovski
Daniela Dimovski

Frego And Associates

Consumer Protection Attys Of Mi Plic
Frego And Associates

Frego And Associates

Goldstein Bershad & Fried

Frego And Associates
Walter A Metzen
Walter A Metzen

Breakout Room 2

8:00 am
24-42534-MAR

24-42544-MAR
24-42517-MAR

9:00 am
24-42687-MAR

24-42627-MAR
24-42638-LSG

10:00 am
24-40776-MAR

24-41108-MAR

1:00 pm
24-41490-MAR

24-41375-MAR

Berman & Bishop
John Steinberger

Kostopoulos & Associates, Plic

Ann M Howard
Berman & Bishop

Sweeney Law Offices Plic

John Steinberger

Kostopoulos & Associates, Plic

Bieber & Lubinksi Plic
Kenneth S Sebree Pc

Names have been removed to comply with the Office of the US Trustee privacy requirements.

Please tell your clients to rename themselves in Zoom to the name on their petition or their case number.
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Breakout Room 3

8:00 am
24-42505-MAR

24-42493-MAR

24-42612-MAR

9:00 am
24-42643-MAR

24-42669-LSG

24-42717-LSG

10:00 am
24-42705-MAR

24-42719-MAR
24-42722-MAR

11:00 am
24-40662-MAR

24-41142-MAR

Afan Bapacker
Mike Jaafar Law Firm Plic

Paul B Gigliotti

Marshall D Schultz
Marshall D Schultz
Paul B Gigliotti

Consumer Protection Attys Of Mi Plic
Marshall D Schultz

Mike Jaafar Law Firm Plic

Acclaim Legal Services

Afan Bapacker

Conclude on Record

10:00 am
24-40451-MAR

24-40562-MAR

11:00 am
23-51381-MAR

Feldman Garcia Leshinsky & Miljus Llc
John Steinberger

Mike Jaafar Law Firm Pllc

Hearing Not Held
8:00 am
24-42538-L.SG

9:00 am
23-48836-MAR

10:00 am
24-42724-MAR

Mike Jaafar Law Firm Plic

Mike Jaafar Law Firm Pllc

Frego And Associates

Total Cases For Day: 37

Names have been removed to comply with the Office of the US Trustee privacy requirements.

Please tell your clients to rename themselves in Zoom to the name on their petition or their case number.



